H40.FENS002EN-11 11.2024 1/3
Use
• Suitable for timber, PVC and aluminium windows
and patio doors
• For installation at the top in the horizontal profile
area
• During installation, ensure that the air ducts are kept
free so that the ventilator will be able to fulfil its

Product data sheet
AEROMAT midi HY AERO
Ordering information
material description Colour VE Material number
AEROMAT midi HY
with outer panel white (similar to RAL 9016) 5 units L4210320-004121
without outer panel white (similar to RAL 9016) 5 units L4210380-004120
with outer panel Special colour* 5 units L4210370-0V0010
AEROMAT midi HY 42 dB
with outer panel white (similar to RAL 9016) 5 units L4210420-004121
without outer panel white (similar to RAL 9016) 5 units L4210480-004120
with outer panel Special colour* 5 units L4210470-0V0010
AEROMAT midi HY
with 3 functions
with outer panel white (similar to RAL 9016) 5 units L4210620-004120
without outer panel white (similar to RAL 9016) 5 units L4210850-004120
with outer panel Special colour* 5 units L4210655-0V0120
AEROMAT midi HY 42 dB
with 3 functions
with outer panel white (similar to RAL 9016) 5 units L4210660-004120
without outer panel white (similar to RAL 9016) 5 units L4210860-004120
with outer panel Special colour* 5 units L4210700-0V0120
Accessories
Material description Colour VE Material number
Duct set
white (similar to RAL 9016) 5 units L4210810-004120
black (similar to RAL 9011) 5 units L4210820-0F8121
Special colour* 5 units L4210820-0V0120
Flat duct set
white (similar to RAL 9016) 5 units L4210840-004120
Special colour* 5 units L4210840-0V0120
Flat outer panel
white (similar to RAL 9016) 5 units L4210710-004120
Special colour* 5 units L4210750-0V0120
Flat outer panel ALU
white (similar to RAL 9016) 5 units L4210760-504120
Anodised 5 units L4210770-524120
Special colour* 5 units L4210780-5V0120
Outer panel Special colour* 5 units L4210360-0V0010
Plastering strip for roller shutter installation 5 units L4210460-004120
*Special colour similar to RAL 1011, RAL 1013, RAL 7011, RAL 7016, RAL 8004, RAL 8019, RAL 8024
min. purchase volume 4 packaging units = 20 piece